risultati scritto mod 1 del 30/01/2023

sono ammessi agli orali gli studenti che hanno preso un voto di almeno 18

cognome nome
ALEXA ADRIAN
PETRANGELI  GAIA
SISTI DANIELE
SPERA DAVIDE
TORTOLA AURORA

mat

283395
297217
295731
280548
279702

Ex1 Ex2 Ex3 voto scritto

10,5
7,5
10

9
11,5

8

o Ul w o

0

0
5
0
2

18,5
7,5
18
14

13,5



